FORM PTO-1618A U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK 03-27-2002 REC(**EET** 102032578 TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). 3.19.02 Conveyance Type **Submission Type** [X] New [] Assignment [] Security Agreement
[] License [] Change of Name
[] Merger [] Nunc pro Tunc Assignment Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error [X] Change of Name Reel # _____ Frame # ____ Other ____ **Effective Date** Month Day Year [] Corrective Document Reel # _____ Frame # _____ [] Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Conveying Party(ies) Name: Cogent Light Technologies, Inc. Execution Date: September 17, 2001 Formerly: [] Individual [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation [] Association [] Other _____ [X] Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California [] Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached **Receiving Party** Wavien, Inc. Name: DBA/AKA/TA: Composed of 26145 West Technology Drive Address (line 1) Santa Clarita, California 91355-1137 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) If document to be recorded is an [] Limited Partnership [] [] General Partnership

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

03/27/2002 DBYRNE 00000030 76260262 40.00 DP 75.00 OP 02 FC:482

[X] Corporation [] Association

[X] Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California

[] Individual

[] Other _____

TRADEMARK REEL: 002470 FRAME: 0866

assignment and the receiving party is

not domiciled in the United States, an

appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate

document from Assignment.)

Form PTO-1619/	A	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Name:	esentative Name and Addres Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manb		Enter for the First Receiving Party only.
Address (line 2): Address (line 3):	1425 K Street, N.W.		
, ,	Washington, D.C. 20005		
Correspondent	Name and Address	Δre	a Code and Telephone Number: 202/783-6040
Name: G. Frankli	in Rothwell, Esa.	AI Co	a code and relephone Number. 2027 03-00-0
	Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manb	eck	
, ,	1425 K Street, N.W.		
Address (line 3):			
, ,	Washington, D.C. 20005		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments # 2		
Trademark Appl	lication Number(s) or Regist	ration Number(s)	[] Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either ti	he Trademark Application Number <u>or</u>	the Registration Number (DO N	OT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property)
Trademark Application Number(s): Registration Number(s):			
76/260,262 (76/260,264 ((W & Design); 76/260,261 (W, WAVIEN); and 76/260,263 (W	/AVIEN & Design)	
Number of Prop	perties	Ent	er the total number of properties involved. #4
Fee Amount		Fee Amour	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$115.00
Method of Pay		Deposit Account	Credit Card
Deposit Accou (Enter for pay	unt ment by deposit account or if a	Deposit Account Number	rged to the account.) er: 02-2135 additional fees: Yes 🔲 No 🔲
Statement and			
To the best o	of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing information	on is true and correct and any to deposit account are authorized,
attached cor as indicated	by is a true copy of the ongi	nai document. One.go.	0 —
G. Franklin Ro	thwell		March 19, 2002 Date
Name of Pers	son Signing	Signature	Date
Docket No. 213	8-270		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002470 FRAME: 0867

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002470 FRAME: 0868

RECORDED: 03/19/2002